
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 1   r04c03-26-000-0115   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, Kitty
Hale, William M.
Hale, William

McCanless
McCanless, George F.

McCanless, George
F., Jr.

McCanless, Nannie
Louise Folsom

Miller, Catherine Ann
Taylor

Taylor, Franklin
Taylor, Joe Franklin

Taylor, Joseph
Feamster

Taylor, Katherine
The Taylor Side of

our Family

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 2   r04c03-26-000-0116   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Gilliland, John
Graham, Mary

Shields
Graham, William

Miller, Catherine Ann
Taylor

Peck, Jennie Folsom
Sherman, General

Taylor, Catherine
Eliza

Taylor, Eliza Jane
Graham

Taylor, Franklin W.
Taylor, Jim

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 3   r04c03-26-000-0117   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, Bill
, Eliza G.
, Franklin W.
, Jock, Uncle
Chaucer,

Folsom, Sarah Ellen
Taylor

Hale, Agnes
Hale, Margaret

McCanless
Hay, S. H., Dr.

Howell, Sarah
Hardcastle
McCanless

Margaret, Aunt
McCanless, Katherine

Wilhelmina

McRae, Lees
Miller,
Miller, Kitty
Tufts, Edgar

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 4   r04c03-26-000-0118   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, Bill
, Franklin W.
Carmicael, Lucy
Folsom, Big Jim,

Governor

Folsom, George
Whitfield

Folsom, Major
Hale, Bill
Horner, Katherine

Logan, Nancy Jane
Hale

Taylor, C. V.
Taylor, Charles
Taylor, John

Taylor, Sarah Ellen

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 5   r04c03-26-000-0119   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Folsom, Major
Folsom, Nannie L.
Hale, Margaret M.
Hale, William M.

Hale, William
McCanless

McCanless, George F.

McCanless, Katherine
Wilhelmina

Peck, Ed
Peck, Jennie Folsom

Taylor, J. Feamster
Taylor, Norma
Taylor, Sarah Ellen

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 6   r04c03-26-000-0120   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, George
, Jen
, Katherine

, Margaret
Caruso,
Hale, Bill

McCanless,
Taylor, Frank William
Taylor, Franklin

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 7   r04c03-26-000-0121   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, Jennie
, Nan
Carriger, Michael, Dr.
Carriger, Sarah Jack
Folsom, George W.

Folsom, Nannie
Louise

Folsom, Sarah Ellen
Taylor

Hale, Barbara Tuttle

Hale, William
McCanless

McCanless, Michael
Carriger

McCanless, Nannie
Louise Folsom

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 8   r04c03-26-000-0122   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, Bill
, Margaret

Howell,
Longmire, Mack

McCanless, Mrs.
Reiland,

Taylor, Charles

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 9   r04c03-26-000-0123   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, George
, Jen
Fox, Tom
Hale, Barbara

Hale, William
McCanless

Hardcastle, John B.
McCanless, General

McCanless, Mable
McCanless, Margaret

Carriger
McCanless, Mary

Snodgrass, Claude

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 10   r04c03-26-000-0124   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Carriger, Jimmy
Hale, Bill
Hale, Margaret

Howell, Sarah
Hardcastle
McCanless

McCanless, George
Folsom

McCanless, Michael
Carriger

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 11   r04c03-26-000-0125   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Anderson,
Folsom, Major

Hardcastle, Sarah
Gaut

Taylor, Frank William
Taylor, Franklin

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 12   r04c03-26-000-0126   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Anderson,
Cooper, Governor
Folsom, Major

Folsom, Sarah Ellen
Taylor

Forgey, James R.
Hale, Bill

Kefaufer, Estes
McCanless, George F.
McCanless, George

Folsom, Jr.

Peck, Ed
Taylor, Franklin W.
Taylor, Louise

Kershaw

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 13   r04c03-26-000-0127   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

, Margaret, Aunt
Crump, Bobby

Crump, E. H.
De Weldon,

Jen, Aunt
McCanless,

York, Sgt.

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Image 14   r04c03-26-000-0128   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

, Christel
De Weldon,
Ellington, Governor

Hale, William M.
Hardcastle, John

Bachman

McCanless, George F.
McCanless, Katherine

W.

Tennyson,
York, Sgt.

essay

Dec 1992



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04c03-26-000-0115) 
Image 2 (r04c03-26-000-0116) 
Image 3 (r04c03-26-000-0117) 
Image 4 (r04c03-26-000-0118) 
Image 5 (r04c03-26-000-0119) 

Image 6 (r04c03-26-000-0120) 
Image 7 (r04c03-26-000-0121) 
Image 8 (r04c03-26-000-0122) 
Image 9 (r04c03-26-000-0123) 
Image 10 (r04c03-26-000-0124) 

Image 11 (r04c03-26-000-0125) 
Image 12 (r04c03-26-000-0126) 
Image 13 (r04c03-26-000-0127) 
Image 14 (r04c03-26-000-0128) 
Table of Contents 

Name & Place Index 
About the Collection 



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 3, Folder 26
Tennessee Taylor Family Paper by McCanless, Geroge F., Jr. - Southern States
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

, Bill 3, 4, 8
, Christel 14
, Eliza G. 3
, Franklin W. 3, 4
, George 6, 9
, Jennie 7
, Jen 6, 9
, Jock, Uncle 3
, Katherine 6
, Kitty 1
, Margaret, Aunt 13
, Margaret 6, 8
, Nan 7
Anderson, 11, 12
Carmicael, Lucy 4
Carriger, Jimmy 10
Carriger, Michael, Dr. 7
Carriger, Sarah Jack 7
Caruso, 6
Chaucer, 3
Cooper, Governor 12
Crump, Bobby 13
Crump, E. H. 13
De Weldon, 13, 14
Ellington, Governor 14
Folsom, Big Jim, Governor 4
Folsom, George W. 7
Folsom, George Whitfield 4
Folsom, Major 4, 5, 11, 12
Folsom, Nannie L. 5
Folsom, Nannie Louise 7
Folsom, Sarah Ellen Taylor 3, 7, 12
Forgey, James R. 12
Fox, Tom 9
Gilliland, John 2
Graham, Mary Shields 2
Graham, William 2
Hale, Agnes 3
Hale, Barbara Tuttle 7
Hale, Barbara 9
Hale, Bill 4, 6, 10, 12
Hale, Margaret M. 5
Hale, Margaret McCanless 3
Hale, Margaret 10
Hale, William M. 1, 5, 14
Hale, William McCanless 1, 5, 7, 9
Hardcastle, John B. 9
Hardcastle, John Bachman 14
Hardcastle, Sarah Gaut 11
Hay, S. H., Dr. 3
Horner, Katherine 4

Howell, Sarah Hardcastle McCanless 3, 10
Howell, 8
Jen, Aunt 13
Kefaufer, Estes 12
Logan, Nancy Jane Hale 4
Longmire, Mack 8
Margaret, Aunt 3
McCanless, General 9
McCanless, George F., Jr. 1
McCanless, George F. 1, 5, 12, 14
McCanless, George Folsom, Jr. 12
McCanless, George Folsom 10
McCanless, Katherine W. 14
McCanless, Katherine Wilhelmina 3, 5
McCanless, Mable 9
McCanless, Margaret Carriger 9
McCanless, Mary 9
McCanless, Michael Carriger 7, 10
McCanless, Mrs. 8
McCanless, Nannie Louise Folsom 1, 7
McCanless, 6, 13
McRae, Lees 3
Miller, Catherine Ann Taylor 1, 2
Miller, Kitty 3
Miller, 3
Peck, Ed 5, 12
Peck, Jennie Folsom 2, 5
Reiland, 8
Sherman, General 2
Snodgrass, Claude 9
Taylor, C. V. 4
Taylor, Catherine Eliza 2
Taylor, Charles 4, 8
Taylor, Eliza Jane Graham 2
Taylor, Frank William 6, 11
Taylor, Franklin W. 2, 12
Taylor, Franklin 1, 6, 11
Taylor, J. Feamster 5
Taylor, Jim 2
Taylor, Joe Franklin 1
Taylor, John 4
Taylor, Joseph Feamster 1
Taylor, Katherine 1
Taylor, Louise Kershaw 12
Taylor, Norma 5
Taylor, Sarah Ellen 4, 5
Tennyson, 14
The Taylor Side of our Family 1
Tufts, Edgar 3
York, Sgt. 13, 14



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections 
M. Louis Salmon Library


